
Cuesta (0) -vs- Occidental (0)
10/10/2024 at Los Angeles, CA (De Mandel Aquatics Center)

 
 

 

Date: 10/10/2024
Time: 6:30 PM
Site: Los Angeles, CA
Venue: De Mandel Aquatics Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Cuesta 3 1 4 2 10
Occidental 6 4 4 3 17

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 7:38 CCC G Conner Rocha
1st 7:38 CCC G-P Ethan Merritt
1st 5:51 OXY G Tate Miller
1st 5:03 OXY G Tate Miller
1st 3:04 OXY G-E Jacob Carlson
1st 0:55 OXY G Zane Derrod
1st 0:25 OXY G-P Zane Derrod
1st 0:13 CCC G Matthew Wheeler
1st 0:01 OXY G-E Lars Schubert
2nd 7:01 OXY G Danny Miller
2nd 6:38 OXY G Travis Hughes
2nd 5:20 OXY G Tate Miller
2nd 3:32 OXY G Travis Hughes
2nd 2:48 CCC G Beau Gendron
3rd 6:19 CCC G Dustin  Drobeck
3rd 5:54 CCC G Carsten Lucia
3rd 5:32 OXY G Travis Hughes
3rd 5:17 CCC G Beau Gendron
3rd 3:02 OXY G Danny Miller
3rd 1:08 OXY G Tate Miller
3rd 0:46 CCC G Johnny  Starr
3rd 0:22 OXY G Atticus Wahab-Holles
4th 7:22 OXY G Zane Derrod
4th 5:37 CCC G JOEY BROCAR
4th 5:21 OXY G Atticus Wahab-Holles
4th 5:00 CCC G ADONIOS PETROULSAS
4th 4:26 OXY G-P Tate Miller

Team Statistics

CCC OXY
Shots 23 37
Goals 10 17
Assists 3 14
Points 13 31
Exclusions 11 11
Steals 4 20
Sprints 2-2 2-2

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:05 CCC E ADONIOS PETROULSAS
1st 0:25 CCC E-P JOEY BROCAR
1st 3:04 CCC E Ryan Scott
1st 3:22 CCC E OLIVER FINLEY
1st 7:13 CCC E Ryan Scott
1st 7:38 OXY E-P Danny Miller
1st 7:49 OXY E Tate Miller
2nd 0:04 OXY E Quin Concannon
2nd 2:07 OXY E Atticus Wahab-Holles
2nd 4:01 OXY E Danny Miller
2nd 4:35 CCC E Jacob Baier
2nd 7:25 OXY E Oliver Wilkins
3rd 3:29 OXY E Zane Derrod
3rd 5:04 CCC E Ryan Scott
3rd 5:06 CCC E Johnny  Starr
3rd 5:21 OXY E Travis Hughes
3rd 6:04 OXY E James Derrod
4th 3:55 OXY E Atticus Wahab-Holles
4th 4:26 CCC E OLIVER FINLEY
4th 4:40 CCC E Seth Boyer
4th 6:15 OXY E Noa Dolejsi
4th 7:48 CCC E Seth Boyer



Individual
 
 
Cuesta 10

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1/
21 YVANO VOIGT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1A Ronan Nardone 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 JOEY BROCAR 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
3 Carson Waldram 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Carsten Lucia 4 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
6 Austin Majus 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2-1
7 Dustin  Drobeck 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Matthew Wheeler 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
9 OLIVER FINLEY 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
10 Ethan Merritt 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0

11
ADONIOS
PETROULSAS 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0

12 Johnny  Starr 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0-0
14 Ryan Scott 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0-0
15 Seth Boyer 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-1
17 Conner Rocha 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0-0
18 Jacob Baier 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
19 Jordan Northcutt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Rylan Stevenson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Beau Gendron 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 23 10 3 13 11 2 4 0 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1/2
1 YVANO VOIGT 16:00 10 10
1A Ronan Nardone 16:00 7 5

Totals 17 15

Occidental 17

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Jack Schroeder 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
1 James Derrod 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 0 0-0
2 Tate Miller 7 5 1 6 1 0 1 0 0-0
3 Kevin Castellanos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Travis Hughes 5 3 1 4 1 0 4 0 0-2
5 Aiden Cawley 5 0 4 4 0 1 0 0 1-0
6 Zane Derrod 5 3 1 4 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Lars Schubert 1 1 1 2 0 0 3 0 0-0
8 Oliver Wilkins 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 0 0-0
9 Lucas Washburn 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0-0
10 Max Stone 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Danny Miller 4 2 2 4 2 1 0 0 0-0
12 Quin Concannon 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
13 Noa Dolejsi 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
14 Jack Davis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Noah Emmitt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Jacob Carlson 3 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0-0

18
Atticus Wahab-
Holles 2 2 0 2 2 1 0 0 1-0

20 Ocean Pogorel 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
Totals 37 17 14 31 11 5 20 0 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 James Derrod 16:00 6 4
1A Jack Schroeder 16:00 4 6

Totals 10 10


